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TIME MAIN ROOM BREAKOUT ROOM
12:00pm General Meeting

2A.A1
2A.B1
2A.C1

5:30pm Dinner
6:30pm 3A.A1

3B.A1 B-Roll with Benné
9:00pm End of Day Meeting

TIME MAIN ROOM BREAKOUT ROOM
12:00pm General Meeting

4A.A1 Set Up 4B.A1
4B.A1 Set Up 5D.A1
5D.A1

5:20pm Dinner
6:20pm 5A.A1 5C sequence set up

5C.A1 Ahona & Lillian practice Gandhi solo
Sean reshoot all of sc. 2

5B.A1-5B.A2
9:00pm End of Day Meeting

TIME MAIN ROOM BREAKOUT ROOM
4:30pm SK Review Gandhi & Sailor Tap
5:00pm 5B.A1-5B.A2 Review Gandhi w/ Genevieve
6:30pm Dinner
7:00pm 6A.A1

6B.A1
10:10pm End of Day Meeting

TIME MAIN ROOM BREAKOUT ROOM
7:00pm 1A.A1-1A.C1, 1A.F1 1A.E1

10:20pm End of Day Meeting

TIME MAIN ROOM BREAKOUT ROOM
4:30pm 7A.A1
6:30pm Dinner
7:00pm 9A.A1 Set Up 5C.B1

Saturday, October 10 - Recording Day #1

Sunday, October 11 - Recording Day #2

Tuesday, October 13 - Recording Day #3

Wednesday, October 14 - Recording Day #4

Friday, October 16 - Recording Day #5
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9A.B1
5C.B1 Set Up 14E.A1 & 14G.A1
14E.A1
14G.A1

10:10pm End of Day Meeting

TIME MAIN ROOM BREAKOUT ROOM
12:00pm 8A.A1, 2, 3 Set Up Fangs during 8A.A3

8D.A1
5:30pm Dinner
6:30pm 8C.A1 w/o Benné Set Up 8B.A1

8B.A1 Set Up 14C.A1
14C.A1

9:00pm End of Day Meeting

TIME MAIN ROOM BREAKOUT ROOM
4:30pm 12A.A1 Practice fangs

12A.C1 Gandhi Review with Genevieve - in 
costumes/Set Up 13B.A1-2 sequence

13B.A1 & 13E Gandhi Review with Siobhan/Set Up 
12A.B1/TJ, G, Lillian Fabric Meet

6:30pm Dinner

7:00pm 12A.B1 Set Up 12B.A1 sequence /Record 
BM Baby Sexy Robot

12B.A1 Set Up 13C.A1-D1 & 12C.A1
12C.A1
13C.A1, B1, D1

10:10pm End of Day Meeting

TIME MAIN ROOM BREAKOUT ROOM
7:00pm 1B.A1

1B.B1 Set Up 13D.A1 & E1

1B.D1 Reshoot Siobhan face 1A.B1/Set Up 
13A.A1/TJ, G, & LP fabric meet

13D.A1 & E1 Reshoot 2A 
13A.A1 Set Up 14H.A1 & 13C.C1
14H.A1
13C.C1

10:40pm End of Day Meeting

Saturday, October 17 - Recording Day #6

Tuesday, October 20 - Recording Day #7

Wednesday, October 21 - Recording Day #8
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TIME MAIN ROOM BREAKOUT ROOM
4:30pm 11B.A1-4
6:00pm Dinner
6:30pm Cont. 11B.A1-4

11C.A1
10:10pm End of Day Meeting

TIME MAIN ROOM BREAKOUT ROOM
12:00pm 10A.A1

10A.B1 Genevieve 14M.B1 in CMFT light 
lab

11A.A1
11A.C1

5:00pm Dinner
6:00pm 11A.B1 Set Up 11B.B1

Pickup 11A.C1 11B.C1
11B.B1
14H.A1 14E.A2

9:00pm End of Day Meeting

TIME MAIN ROOM BREAKOUT ROOM
6:30pm 14L.A1

8D.B1 VO SG 7A.A1 & 11A.C1

8D.A1 (BM) Set Up 8C.A1 (DO), 14B.A1, & 
14D.A1

8C.A1 (DO) Set Up 14B.A1 & 14D.A1
14B.A1 ADR 8A.A2
14D.A1

11:00pm End of Day Meeting

TIME MAIN ROOM BREAKOUT ROOM
6:30pm 14F.A1 ADR 8B.A1

14I.A1 11B.A1/ Set Up DO for 14K.A1
14K.A1
14M.A1 Set Up 14J.A1/14A.A1
14J.A1 Set Up 14A.A1
14M.A2 Set Up 14A.A1
14A.A1

11:00pm End of Day

Friday, October 23 - Recording Day #9

Saturday, October 24 - Recording Day #10

Tuesday, October 27 - Recording Day #12

Monday, October 26 - Recording Day #11
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TIME MAIN ROOM BREAKOUT ROOM
6:30pm 14A.A1 

Reshoot 2A.A1
10A.S1-4

11:00pm End of Day Meeting

TIME MAIN ROOM BREAKOUT ROOM
7:30pm Showing #1

TIME MAIN ROOM BREAKOUT ROOM
2:00pm Showing #2
7:30pm Showing #3

TIME MAIN ROOM BREAKOUT ROOM
7:30pm Showing #4

TIME MAIN ROOM BREAKOUT ROOM
7:30pm Showing #5
9:35pm Cast Talk Back

TIME MAIN ROOM BREAKOUT ROOM
7:30pm Showing #6
9:35pm Creative Team Talk Back

TIME MAIN ROOM BREAKOUT ROOM
1:30pm Showing #7
7:30pm Showing #8

TIME MAIN ROOM BREAKOUT ROOM
7:00pm Clare Barron Guest Speaker
8:00pm Post Show Debrief
9:00pm End of Day

TIME MAIN ROOM BREAKOUT ROOM
12:00pm Post Mortem
2:00pm End of Day

Friday, November 13 - Student Post Mortem

Thursday, November 5 - Show #5

Friday, November 6 - Show #6

Friday, November 7 - Show #7 & #8

Wednesday, November 11 - Post Show Debrief

Wednesday, October 28 - Recording Day #13

Friday, October 30 - Show #1

Saturday, October 31 - Show #2 & #3

Wednesday, November 4 - Show #4


